
令和２年度（2020年度）分

計 3トン未満
3トン以上

6.5トン未満
6.5トン以上
11トン未満

11トン以上
16トン未満

16トン以上

千トン 3 786 998 2 550 515 2 023 309  134 597  149 266  679 231  724 050  336 165  13 850  493 705  19 650 1 236 483  820 230  155 958  260 296

前年度比（％）  92.0  89.7  88.8 - - - - -  90.7  92.6  119.6  97.0  92.9  101.9  108.7

千トンキロ 213 419 203 186 998 510 146 083 764 5 894 229 6 116 091 19 492 614 88 351 469 26 229 361  414 856 40 145 738  354 153 26 420 692 19 400 152 2 590 053 4 430 488

前年度比（％）  84.9  83.5  80.2 - - - - -  79.8  98.3  84.4  96.2  97.1  90.4  96.2

千トンキロ 609 808 386 490 130 770 382 165 921 19 782 849 20 564 415 52 546 062 214 449 585 74 823 009 2 008 357 104 440 705 1 515 788 119 677 616 70 167 074 33 885 031 15 625 511

前年度比（％）  76.6  73.7  70.3 - - - - -  77.8  89.2  86.8  91.2  92.1  86.8  98.2

千キロメートル 51 549 346 35 441 883 23 726 164 4 983 494 3 236 125 3 133 150 10 683 071 1 690 325  602 768 8 036 929 3 076 022 16 107 463 6 430 113 6 966 124 2 711 226

前年度比（％）  87.4  88.2  86.1 - - - - -  83.0  93.4  93.1  85.7  86.4  83.2  90.8

１．貨物輸送量 

輸送トン数

自家用

計 軽自動車
小型車 特種用途車小型車

項目別

能力トンキロ

実車キロ

合計

普通車
計

登録自動車

営業用

登録自動車

特種用途車

普通車（最大積載量別）
単位

輸送トンキロ


